
RESULTS  - October 7 2023 - Nord Fjord 93  - NBCA - Thunderhill

TOP TIME RESULTS
Place

1 28 MIKE GIORDANO 55.489 54.328 53.691 52.687 53.423 53.646 1
2 16 MICHAEL HUBER 55.676 55.908 2 54.744 53.480 52.766 53.270
3 53 STEVE KING 56.989 55.452 54.011 53.181 53.352 DNF
4 777 RICK BRONNER 53.901 1 53.584 1 53.683 2 53.944 53.446 53.274
5 76 WILLIAM COSBY 55.350 1 55.315 54.220 54.477 53.821 53.943
6 45 CHUCK VIVIAN 58.213 56.827 56.088 56.259 56.638 1 54.782
7 16 JON JANAKES DNF DNF DNF 59.894 53.791 1 56.880
8 34 JEFF FARBER 68.526 1 58.308 1 56.838 55.281 56.326 56.249
9 281 BEVERLY GIORDANO 57.808 3 57.225 1 55.913 55.167 1 55.488 55.347 1

10 70 CHRIS PETERSEN 56.611 55.637 1 56.139 56.604 55.661 55.734
11 97 KEN ALBERS 57.332 56.012 57.011 57.089 2 56.426 55.796
12 27 SEBASTIEN JAME 58.367 56.272 56.628 57.368 56.048 56.534
13 70 MIRIAM PETERSON 65.233 1 59.155 57.948 DNF 56.890 1 56.523
14 53 KELLIE KING 67.674 64.13 62.800 2 60.123 57.781 56.524
15 7 GRAYSON HULL 59.462 58.273 57.906 57.665 56.988 1 56.805
16 26 KEVIN MCKINNIE 69.671 DNF 59.810 58.389 57.260 57.065
17 78 WILLIAM DONNELLY 60.549 60.176 58.692 57.591 72.269
18 94 STEVEN BOYER 67.930 63.114 1 61.052 59.994 59.376 58.984
19 29 DON HERZER 63.583 DNF 61.148 59.802 60.085 59.023
20 0 KEITH MENDIA 60.310 60.882 59.359 61.157 3 59.862 59.704
21 94 BARBARA BOYER DNF 66.92 63.230 62.035 1 60.618 60.506
22 77 JIM BARNES 71.424 67.273 64.919 62.775 61.277 1 60.646

1 88 DAVID WINTERBURN 51.756 48.546 47.845 48.229
2 175 SHAWN MCNEELY 57.296 DNF 53.318 52.170 53.610 DNF
3 127 JEREMY MCNEELY DNF 54.788 53.462 52.706 52.543 52.352
4 28 MIKE GIORDANO 55.489 54.328 53.691 52.687 53.423 53.646 1
5 16 MICHAEL HUBER 55.676 55.908 2 54.744 53.480 52.766 53.270
6 53 STEVE KING 56.989 55.452 54.011 53.181 53.352 DNF
7 777 RICK BRONNER 53.901 1 53.584 1 53.683 2 53.944 53.446 53.274
8 23 BRIAN BERRY 56.111 54.778 54.377 55.021 54.045 53.447
9 176 MAX POWER 62.078 1 55.013 1 54.358 53.553 61.630 2 53.121 1

10 76 WILLIAM COSBY 55.350 1 55.315 54.220 54.477 53.821 53.943
11 33 GARRET MURPHY DNF 57.029 1 53.975 54.269 54.004 53.833
12 84 TROY DEWELL 57.377 54.662 55.121 54.302 54.666 54.961
13 23 RANDY PHELPS 57.379 55.641 55.384 55.129 54.306 57.321
14 45 CHUCK VIVIAN 58.213 56.827 56.088 56.259 56.638 1 54.782
15 16 JON JANAKES DNF DNF DNF 59.894 53.791 1 56.880
16 34 JEFF FARBER 68.526 1 58.308 1 56.838 55.281 56.326 56.249
17 281 BEVERLY GIORDANO 57.808 3 57.225 1 55.913 55.167 1 55.488 55.347 1
18 70 CHRIS PETERSEN 56.611 55.637 1 56.139 56.604 55.661 55.734
19 97 KEN ALBERS 57.332 56.012 57.011 57.089 2 56.426 55.796
20 27 SEBASTIEN JAME 58.367 56.272 56.628 57.368 56.048 56.534

Best Car # First Last Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +
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All Times (All Cars) Excludes 2nd Runs

Top Times (Corve�es)



RESULTS  - October 7 2023 - Nord Fjord 93  - NBCA - Thunderhill
Place Best Car # First Last Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +

21 70 MIRIAM PETERSON 65.233 1 59.155 57.948 DNF 56.890 1 56.523
22 53 KELLIE KING 67.674 64.13 62.800 2 60.123 57.781 56.524
23 7 GRAYSON HULL 59.462 58.273 57.906 57.665 56.988 1 56.805
24 20 KAEDON ROBUSTELLINI 59.394 57.972 58.002 58.386 57.015 57.477
25 26 KEVIN MCKINNIE 69.671 DNF 59.810 58.389 57.260 57.065
26 72 JOSHUA ROBUSTELLINI 60.601 58.254 57.195
27 23 STEVEN ANDERSON 62.951 58.564 58.714 58.070 57.548 58.509
28 111 RICHARD WARNER 58.033 58.087 58.434 57.586 57.941 58.533
29 78 WILLIAM DONNELLY 60.549 60.176 58.692 57.591 72.269
30 28 ANDREW SKEMP 61.176 59.194 58.420 57.326 1 57.867 57.709
31 256 TRAVIS BELAIR 62.523 60.015 58.635 58.002 57.740 58.289
32 94 STEVEN BOYER 67.930 63.114 1 61.052 59.994 59.376 58.984
33 29 DON HERZER 63.583 DNF 61.148 59.802 60.085 59.023
34 0 KEITH MENDIA 60.310 60.882 59.359 61.157 3 59.862 59.704
35 94 BARBARA BOYER DNF 66.92 63.230 62.035 1 60.618 60.506
36 77 JIM BARNES 71.424 67.273 64.919 62.775 61.277 1 60.646
37 7 NICOLAS JAME 72.212 69.126 66.557 64.664 62.689 61.608
38 44 BROOKE HOLLOWAY 66.322 66.663 60.609 1 61.358 1 62.020 59.730 2
39 74 JOE VAN SICKLE 64.378 62.811 63.399 63.023 63.882 63.356
40 0 CALEB BELAIR 68.086 75.743 1 66.154 63.494 62.750 2 DNF
41 11 PARKER HULL 70.065 68.674 66.243 65.552 63.948 64.886

1 88 DAVID WINTERBURN 51.756 48.546 47.845 48.229
2 175 SHAWN MCNEELY 57.296 DNF 53.318 52.170 53.610 DNF
3 127 JEREMY MCNEELY DNF 54.788 53.462 52.706 52.543 52.352
4 16 MICHAEL HUBER 55.676 55.908 2 54.744 53.480 52.766 53.270
5 23 BRIAN BERRY 56.111 54.778 54.377 55.021 54.045 53.447
6 84 TROY DEWELL 57.377 54.662 55.121 54.302 54.666 54.961
7 20 KAEDON ROBUSTELLINI 59.394 57.972 58.002 58.386 57.015 57.477
8 72 JOSHUA ROBUSTELLINI 60.601 58.254 57.195
9 28 ANDREW SKEMP 61.176 59.194 58.420 57.326 1 57.867 57.709

10 44 BROOKE HOLLOWAY 66.322 66.663 60.609 1 61.358 1 62.020 59.730 2
11 74 JOE VAN SICKLE 64.378 62.811 63.399 63.023 63.882 63.356
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TTC Results


